
NOTICE 
FEE STRUCTURE: EXAMINATION FORM FILL- UP  B.A./B.COM 4TH & 6TH SEMESTER (17-08-2020) 

This is for information of all students that the examination form fills up will be as given 
below. 

B.A/B.Com 4th & 6th Semester (Regular) 
 Examination Fee (to be paid in the University account) Centre Fee (to be paid in college A/C) 
MAJOR 640.00 100.00 
NON-MAJOR 480.00 100.00 
 B.A./B.Com 2nd & 4th   Semester (Backlog) 2017 or later batch 
 Examination Fee (to be paid in the University account) Centre Fee (to be paid in college A/C) 
One Paper 400.00 100.00 
More than one Paper   ( Non- Major) 480.00 100.00 
More than one Paper (Major) 640.00 100.00 
 B.A./B.Com 2nd , 4th  &  6th  Semester (Backlog) 2016 or Earlier batch 
 Examination Fee (to be paid in the University account) Centre Fee (to be paid in college A/C) 
One Paper 680.00 100.00 
More than one Paper  ( Non- Major) 800.00 100.00 
More than one Paper (Major) 940.00 100.00 
 
Betterment permission Fee 300.00 
Important Notes: 
1. Students have to Deposit the Centre Fee in the College Account given below  through online mode prior to approval of examination form by the college. 
 2. College Account Details:  A/C No.:    065110025507  IFSC Code:     BKDN0910651 or, BARBODBTINS 
 3. The Examination fee has to be deposited in University Portal after approval of  the form by the college. 
 4. Students have to send their Names, Registration numbers and centre fee payment receipts in their respective Whats-App group created for exam form fill-up to  get approval from the College, after which only they will be able to deposit the requisite examination fee to the University.  

         
          Principal 


